TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
IP PTZ camera
M Series PTZ camera range
OVERVIEW
The camera’s 2 ~4 megapixel resolution combined with excellent
low light capabilities ensures you capture the required level of
detail at all times.
The camera is fully programmable, with up to 300 presets along

Phone: 1300 361 479
Outside Australia: +61 3 9239 1200
Ordering Information
TVGP-M01-0201-PTZ-G TruVision 2MP Compact IP PTZ camera, H.265+, 50m IR, 10x Optical zoom,  IP66, PoE+/12VDC
TVGP-M01-0402-PTZ-G TruVision 4MP Compact IP PTZ camera, H.265+, 100m IR, 25x Optical zoom,  IP66, PoE+/12VDC
TVGP-M01-0401-PTZ-G TruVision 4MP IP PTZ camera, H.265+, 150m IR, 25x Optical zoom,  IP66, PoE+/ 24VAC
TVGP-M01-0403-PTZ-G TruVision 4MP IP PTZ camera, H.265+, 200m IR, 32x Optical zoom,  IP66, +/ 24VAC
Compatible accessories
Wall mount bracket included
TVMI-PM TruVision pendant mount bracket, 57 mm /2.24”
TVMI-PM2 TruVision pendant mount bracket, 200 mm /7.87”